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CCCCC

RTP - Proxima L/D



TexHuuecKme xapakTepuCTUKIA

Moaenb

RTP500L

RTP600L

RTP625L

RTP80OL

RTP850L

RTP1000L

RTP1200L

RTP1500L

RTP800D

RTP1000D

RTP1200D

RTP1500D

RTP600L-U

RTP650L-U

RTP800L-U

RTP850L-U

BxoaHoe /BbIxoAHOe HanpsxeHue, B

170~280V AC/ 190~255V AC=10%

145~290V AC/190~255V AC

145~290V AC/190~255V AC

145~290V AC/ 190~255V AC

145~290V AC/190~255V AC

165~275V AC/200~240V AC

145~290V AC/190~255V AC

145~290V AC/190~255V AC

145~290V AC/190~255V AC

145~290V AC/ 190~255V AC

145~290V AC/190~255V AC

145~290V AC/ 190~255V AC

145~290V AC/190~255V AC

145~290V AC/190~255V AC

145~290V AC/190~255V AC

145~290V AC/ 190~255V AC

HomuHanbHas mMoLHoCTb, BT

300

360

375

480

510

600

720

900

480

600

720

900

360

390

480

510

Kon-Bo ctyneneit AVR

EmkocTtb AKB, Au

4.5

2x7

27

2x9

27

27

2x9

Bpema pabotbl o1 AKD

3 MuH (200Br)

9.5 muH (200BT)

9.5 muH (200BT)

9.5 muH (200BT)

9.5 muH (200BT)

10 muH (200BT)

19 muH (200BT)

27 muH (200BT)

9.5 muH (200BT)

19 muH (200BT)

19 muH (200BT)

27 MuH (200Br)

5.5 muH (200Br)

5.5 muH (200BT)

9.5 muH (200BT)

9.5 muH (200BT)

Tun nHanKauum

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LD

LCD

LD

LD

LED

LED

LED

LED

UnTepdeiic

UsB

USB

USB

USB

Kon-Bo po3etok Schuko

Pazmepbl, MM

260x95x135

300x100x140

300x100x140

310x90x140

310x90x140

340x140x160

340x140x160

340x140x170

310x90x140

350x145x155

350x145x155

350x145x155

300x95X140

300x95X140

300x95X140

310x95X140

Bec ,kr

3.8

4.2

4.26

54

53

8.5

8.9

103

54

10.5

115

43

44

53

5.2



CCCCC

RTM - Proxima L/D



TexHuuecKme xapakTepuCTUKIA

Moaenb

RTM500L

RTM525L

RTM600L

RTM800L

RTM1000L

RTM1200L

RTM1500L

RTM800D

RTM1000D

RTM1200D

RTM1500D

RTM2000D

RTM3000D

BxoaHoe /BbIxoAHOe HanpsxeHue, B

170~280V AC/ 190~255V AC=10%

170~280V AC/190~255V AC=10%

145~290V AC/190~255V AC

145~290V AC/ 190~255V AC

145~290V AC/190~255V AC

145~290V AC/190~255V AC

145~290V AC/190~255V AC

145~290V AC/190~255V AC

145~290V AC/190~255V AC

145~290V AC/ 190~255V AC

145~290V AC/190~255V AC

175~275V AC/ 190~255V AC

175~275V AC/190~255V AC

HomuHanbHas mMoLHoCTb, BT

300

300

360

480

600

720

900

480

600

720

900

1200

1800

Kon-go cTyneneii AVR

EmkocTtb AKB, Au

4.5

4.5

27

2x7.5

2x9

27

2x7.5

2x9

4x7.5

4x9

Bpema pabotbl o1 AKD

3 MuH (200Br)

3 mMuH (200BT)

9.5 muH (200BT)

9.5 muH (200BT)

10 muH (200BT)

10 muH (200BT)

27 MuH (200Br)

9.5 muH (200BT)

10 muH (200BT)

10 muH (200BT)

27 muH (200Br)

48 muH (200Br)

56 MmuH (200BT)

Tun nHanKauum

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LCD

LD

LCD

LED

LED

LED

UnTepdeiic

uss

USB

Kon-Bo po3etok Schuko

Pazmepbl, MM

260x95x135

260x95x135

300x85x140

324x100x153

350x120x188

350x120x188

350x120x188

324x100x153

350x120x188

350x120x188

350x120x188

400x145x210

400x145x210

Bec ,kr

3.8

3.8

4.6

6.2

10

10.8

12.6

6.2

10

10.8

12.6

20

218



CCCCC

ERTM - Proxima L/D



TexHuuecKme xapakTepuCTUKIA

Mogenb

E-RTM500L

E-RTM600L

E-RTM650L

E-RTM800L

E-RTM850L

E-RTM1000L

E-RTM1200L

E-RTM1500L

E-RTM600L-U

E-RTM650L-U

E-RTM500D

E-RTM600D

E-RTM650D

E-RTM800D

E-RTM1000D

E-RTM1200D

E-RTM1500D

BxoaHoe /BbIxoAHOe HanpsxeHue, B

145~290V AC/190~255V AC=10%

145~290V AC/190~255V AC£10%

145~290V AC/ 190~255V AC=10%

145~290V AC/ 190~255V AC£10%

145~290V AC/ 190~255V AC+10%

145~290V AC/ 190~255V AC=10%

145~290V AC/ 190~255V AC£10%

145~290V AC/ 190~255V AC=10%

145~290V AC/ 190~255V AC£10%

145~290V AC/ 190~255V AC£10%

145~290V AC/ 190~255V AC=10%

145~290V AC/ 190~255V ACE10%

145~290V AC/ 190~255V AC=10%

145~290V AC/190~255V AC=10%

145~290V AC/190~255V AC£10%

145~290V AC/190~255V AC=10%

145~290V AC/190~255V AC=10%

HomuHanbHas moLLHocTb, BT

300

360

390

480

510

600

720

900

300

390

300

360

390

480

600

720

900

Kon-go cTyneneii AVR

Emkoctb AKB, Au

2x7

2x7

2x9

27

27

2x9

Bpems pabotbi o AKb

5 muH (200BT)

5.5 muH (200BT)

5.5 muH (200Br)

9.5 muH (200BT)

9.5 muH (200BT)

19.5 mun (200BT)

19 muH (200BT)

27 muH (200Br)

5.5 muH (200BT)

5.5 muH (200BT)

5 MuH (200Br)

5.5 mMuH (200BT)

5.5 MuH (200BT)

9.5 muH (200BT)

19.5 muH (200BT)

19.5 muH (200Br)

27 MuH (200BT)

Tun nHanKauum

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LD

LD

LD

LCD

LD

LCD

LD

UnTepdeiic

UsB

usB

Kon-Bo po3etok Schuko

Pazmepbl, MM

310x85x140

310x85x140

310x85x140

310x85x14

310x85x14

340x120x190

340x120x190

340x120x190

310x85x140

310x85x140

310x85x140

310x85x140

310x85x140

310x85x140

340x120x190

340x120x190

340x120x190

Bec kr

4.8

4.8

48

5.8

58

10

10.2

1.5

48

438

48

4.8

48

5.8

10

10.2

15
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